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14 de outubro de 2018
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Dorsal
2052

2020
2096
2094
2072
2093
2086
2100
2059
2127
2031
2013
2104
2090
2122
2017
2119
2103
2002
2068
2071
2028
2030
2018
2130
2057
2046
2070
2063
2126
2047
2014
2092
2027
2089
2056
2105

Nome e apelidos

Marcos Fernandez Gonzalez
Bernardo Duran Duran
Oscar Fernandez Fernandez
Jose Soto Sanroman

Miguel Iglesias Valverde
Pablo Dominguez Vila

Juan Manuel Padin Prieto
Gerardo Comesana Cereijo
Ruben Sio Fernandez
Cristian Valencia Rodriguez
Juan Pablo Fernandez Caride
Alfredo Ferreiro Deafio
Pepin Bernardez Rodriguez
Miguel Dafonte Martinez
Gonzalo Comesafia Estevez
Toni Lorenzo

Fabian Campos Perez
Javier Bellett Rodriguez
Jose Daniel Rey

Alvaro De Prado Vazquez
Diego Roade

Natalia Sierpes Pereira
Juan Gonzalez Roade

Marta Calvo Serrano

Jose Miguel Merino

Moises Sobrino Rodriguez
Nuria Alvarez Cespedes
Ricardo Dapena

Ruben Santiago Ortega
Manuel Casaleiro Fernandez
Oscar Rodriguez Otero
Oscar Iglesias Touceda

Jose Luis Alonso Lago
Ignacio Varela Alvarez
Antonio Perez Novoa
Fernando Torea Conde
Javier Marino Rodriguez
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Resultados tomados de www.championchipnorte.com

Tempo

1:13:20
1:17:44
1:18:00
1:19:45
1:20:12
1:21:33
1:22:21
1:22:23
1:25:54
1:26:25
1:27:39
1:27:54
1:28:49
1:29:01
1:30:14
1:30:29
1:30:53
1:31:08
1:31:28
1:31:33
1:31:38
1:31:41
1:31:45
1:31:54
1:32:19
1:32:57
1:33:14
1:33:23
1:33:58
1:34:19
1:34:34
1:35:09
1:36:36
1:36:36
1:37:09
1:37:16
1:37:59
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Posto Dorsal Nome e apelidos Tempo
38 2124 Eliseo Arza Parracia 1:38:00
39 2125 Ruben Misa Salinas 1:38:20
40 2003 Alejandro Choren Fandifio 1:38:35
41 2040 Estrella Canabal Villaverde 1:39:24
42 2037 Diego Jose Pio Vaquero 1:39:24
43 2006 Francisco Javier Santamaria Lorenzo 1:40:56
44 2038 Mario Perez Losada 1:41:00
45 2109 Marcos Iglesias Fernandez 1:41:48
46 2026 Javier Paz Lema 1:42:16
47 2069 Florent Camescasse 1:42:42
48 2024 Jose Antonio Vifiuela Nufiez 1:42:53
49 2060 Jacinto Pacheco Juarez 1:43:37
50 2095 Alberto Rodriguez Pantin 1:45:14
51 2064 Oscar Sorey 1:45:28
52 2039 Pily Vazquez Dopazo 1:45:30
53 2128 Jose Garabatos 1:45:45
54 2053 Melina Pereyra Chambret 1:45:56
55 2098 Henrique Vazquez 1:46:07
56 2099 Marisela Fernandez 1:46:07
57 2114 Jose Manuel Garrido Pumar 1:46:08
58 2045 Raquel Lopez Camba 1:46:48
59 2044 Jose Francisco Covelo Lopez 1:46:48
60 2035 Juan Manuel Alonso Cardoso 1:49:24
61 2008 Alejandro Lamas Fortes 1:50:38
62 2067 Natividad Dominguez Mourifo 1:52:02
63 2101 Alberto Sotos 1:52:30
64 2102 Borja Rodriguez Abril 1:52:31
65 2010 Hector Martin Palomo 1:52:48
66 2009 David Alonso Costas 1:52:49
67 2025 Jose Carlos Nufiez Rodriguez 1:53:34
68 2065 Belen Ballesta Garcia 1:54:56
69 2021 Ricardo Obilleiro 1:55:06
70 2022 Patricia Vi?as Perez 1:55:09
71 2001 Anxo Silva Estevez 1:55:57
72 2115 Minerva Novoa Perez 1:56:12
73 2036 David Iglesias Rigueira 1:56:18
74 2118 Jose Javier Rodriguez Pereiro 1:58:00
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75 2108 Maria Teresa Iglesias Fernandez 1:58:24
76 2058 Rami Iglesias 1:58:33
77 2061 Jose Manuel Couto Requejo 1:58:35
78 2066 Rogelio Fernandez Cordoves 1:59:12
79 2132 Rebeca Rolo Rodriguez 2:00:18
80 2106 Begoiia Perez Fontela 2:00:45
81 2110 Miguel Angel Pio Gonzalez 2:00:46
82 2112 Javier Pereira Adrio 2:01:05
83 2034 Laura Perez Lago 2:01:05
84 2113 David Malvido Curras 2:01:05
85 2111 Fernando Dabarca Fidalgo 2:01:06
86 2043 Julia Castro Colorado 2:01:09
87 2051 Silvia Vifias Romero 2:01:22
88 2050 Daniel Bargiela Araujo 2:01:23
89 2049 Maria Carnero Llaguer 2:01:29
90 2116 Ana Maria Costas Vila 2:01:58
91 2062 Maria Jesus Casal Barros 2:02:30
92 2080 Juan Manuel Pujales Gonzalez 2:03:12
93 2075 Fernando Delgado Marzo 2:03:12
94 2012 Carla Vazquez Iglesias 2:03:12
95 2079 Ismael Gonzalez Gonzalez 2:03:12
96 2073 Daniel Seoane Castro 2:03:13
97 2097 Fernando Lago Castro 2:03:13
98 2076 Chema Figueirido Fernandez 2:03:13
99 2081 Luis Manuel Alvarez Dieguez 2:03:13
100 2083 lago Rivas De La Iglesia 2:03:13
101 2084 lago Vazquez Iglesias 2:03:14
102 2074 Alfredo Alcantara Lorenzo 2:03:14
103 2087 Ramiro Gutierrez Costa 2:03:15
104 2085 Jorge Grandal Rodriguez 2:03:16
105 2117 lago Muifios Fernandez 2:04:00
106 2015 Diego Alonso Otero 2:04:45
107 2033 Jose Ramon Rodriguez Vazquez 2:06:12
108 2091 Sira Cebreiros Iglesias 2:08:07
109 2078 Diego Costas Marino 2:08:07
110 2088 Irene Garrido Paton 2:08:08
111 2005 Yaiza Taboada Iglesias 2:09:23
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Dorsal
2004
2123
2023
2121
2042
2016
2077
2007
2041
2029

Nome e apelidos

Miriam Villar Romero
Jorge Vazquez Fernandez
Carlos Perez Bouzada
Miguel Rodriguez Zuiiga
Sonsoles Fernandez Dopeso
Alfredo Lopez Moral
Marina Calo Novas

Jose Manuel Pereira Pifero
Maria Teresa Lopez Goce
Mar Nieto Cid
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Resultados tomados de www.championchipnorte.com

Tempo
2:09:25
2:11:15
2:11:28
2:11:44
2:12:33
2:12:34
2:19:20
2:23:13
2:23:14
2:37:43




